Etat de résultats - Trail 34km * 3 pages

Club

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
SERBOUTI RUN

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC

S/L RCN LOIRE DIVATTE

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
2EP MARCHE OU TRAIL

JOG'IN PLOEMEUR

NANTES EC
S/L COTE DE JADE ATHLETIC CLUB
S/L COTE DE JADE ATHLETIC CLUB

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
PGAC

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
SERBOUTI RUN

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
PGAC

S/L ESC OCEAN 44 SAINT NAZAIRE
ACP MUZILLAC

CARQUEFOU A C

SERBOUTI RUN

RACING CLUB NANTAIS *

CARQUEFOU AC

CARQUEFOU AC

AC VARADES

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC

S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE
US RENAUDINE ATHLE CROSS
TRIATHLON COTE D'AMOUR
ACP MUZILLAC

MACC LUSIGNAN

CARQUEFOU AC

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU
S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE

COGNAC AC

CE PORNICHET COTE D'AMOUR
CARQUEFOU AC

MACC LUSIGNAN
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC

SNRE
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

~
r -
LaTurballe Mare Trail 14 et 34 km
OMS La Turballe * dimanche 21 mai 2017
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom
1 629 MORIN Francois
2 643 MARTIN Guy
3 610 PEROCHEAU Clement
4 633 HERVY Jimmy
5 612 HAUMONT Pierre
6 609 | CRUSSON Loic
7 545 | GODINEAU Sebastien
8 618 BOUKHETALA Olivier
9 217 | VARNIER Sylvain
10 35 DE SOUANCE Olivier
11 624 NICOLO Gaetan
12 600 DUHAMEL Antoine
13 26 CONRAD Frantz
14 696 SAULNIER Arnaud
15 637 TOUPENSE Jerome
16 640 VRIGNAUD Olivier
17 687 TREMBLAY Herve
18 578 MITAILLE Laetitia
19 33 CHOBLET Arnaud
20 605 MOTTIER Maxime
21 44 RIGAUD Franck
22 41 LE CARVESE Yann
23 581 ROUET Dimitri
24 573 | CHEVALIER David
25 45 BIGEARD Roland
26 582 FOUCAULT Guillaume
27 626 AMOUYAL Alexandre
28 22 JOUVINIER Rémi
29 635 GAUDUCHON Jean-Marc
30 17 TRIBALLIER-LE ROUX Morgane
31 625 | DOLU Cyril
32 631 MARCAIS Laurent
33 606 VIGNAUD Fabrice
34 641 VIDAL Aurélien
35 642 | ZAHI Ilyes
36 532 MAUSSION Jean-Paul
37 536 LE MARTRET Philippe
38 18 ROUXEL Dominique
39 38 LE CALONNEC Laurent
40 34 LERQY Bernard
41 3 GUERTIN Philippe
42 604 | COSSON Stéphane
43 554 AUDREN Francois
44 8 DELAVAULT Gregory
45 621 LAGREE Frederick
46 630 CHAMPY Pascale
47 639 | CONVERT Raphael
48 10 GUEGNARD Frederic
49 1 LERQY Benoit
50 23 MELAINE Frederic
51 43 JUBAU Pascal
52 627 GROUSSIN Antoine
53 644 GARREAU Nicolas
54 577 BARREAU Samuel
55 515 | COSSARD Cyrille
56 505 BEZAGUET Philippe
57 622 PHILIPPE Stephane
58 614 | GATINEAU Francis
59 694 | TEXIER Jean-Michel
60 574 | CHEVALIER Patricia
61 559 | ADAM Claude
62 693 MORIZOT Baptiste
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Temps

02:31:20
02:31:54
02:34:07
02:36:49
02:37:26
02:38:06
02:39:41
02:40:07
02:41:34
02:41:40
02:41:48
02:42:17
02:43:56
02:44:21
02:46:05
02:49:37
02:50:06
02:50:23
02:50:30
02:51:01
02:51:48
02:52:37
02:54:35
02:55:21
02:55:41
02:55:46
02:56:03
02:56:13
02:56:39
02:56:51
02:57:38
02:57:42
02:58:40
02:59:10
02:59:10
02:59:31
02:59:46
03:01:54
03:02:36
03:02:54
03:03:21
03:04:14
03:04:37
03:04:48
03:05:25
03:05:28
03:05:31
03:05:46
03:06:21
03:08:15
03:08:24
03:09:44
03:10:09
03:12:49
03:13:03
03:13:06
03:15:52
03:16:29
03:17:49
03:18:37
03:18:39
03:18:57

Moy

13,48
13,43
13,24
13,01
12,96
12,9
12,78
12,74
12,63
12,62
12,61
12,57
12,44
12,41
12,28
12,03
11,99
11,97
11,96
11,93
11,87
11,82
11,68
11,63
11,61
11,61
11,59
11,58
11,55
11,54
11,48
11,48
11,42
11,39
11,39
11,36
11,35
11,21
11,17
11,15
11,13
11,07
11,05
11,04
11
11
11
10,98
10,95
10,84
10,83
10,75
10,73
10,58
10,57
10,56
10,42
10,38
10,31
10,27
10,27
10,25
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Pl.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Dos

31
566
548
528
534
567
521
599
585
576
529
607
510
638

20
544

28

583
27
564
32
561
540
509
616
571
557
690
579
541
697
611
580
552
558
512
530
42
692
601
16
21
572
555
595
506
516
602
4
598
11
613
575
560
619
36
565
551
608
570
569
543
542
563
535
40
562

Nom-prénom

GODARD Vincent
BRULE Joel

BOY Hugo

DOUCET Bruno

LE BUANNIC Thierry
BURBAN Dominique
SUIRE Philippe
THIERRY David
KERVELLA Joseph
PENARD Yohann
CLOUET Herve
BENJAMIN Merel
GASTINEAU Patrice
MALENFANT Steven
PERRIN Laetitia
TOUREAU Mickael
JARNEAU Vincent
MASSON Valerie
ROUCH Frederic
FORTIER Bruno
CHARLES Jacques
TESSIER Olivier
HAMONIC Jacques
AKROUTE Kader
GROUSSIN Hubert
GOUJON Jean-Yves
OZANNE Aline
WYPYCH Pascal
GUINARD Herve
FRERET Gweltaz
BOULLARD Régis
RUAULT Giovanni
BERTHO Daniel
THIBAULT Eric
DUSSART Jean-Pierre
DEROUET Jean-Pierre
LE VIOL Michel
RENAUD Christian
GLAIS Wilfried
JOUARIE Julien
GUZMAN Hervé
KEROQUAULT Bruno
CRENO Annick
CLENET Marc Antoine
LEDUC Vincent
DAVID Anthony
GRANGER Thierry
BOUARD Emmanuel
GUILLOT Patrice
DAGAUD Emmanuel
SELLIER Teddy
EHANNO Damien
SYLVESTRE Philippe
DEGIVE Vincent
BRAIRE Jerome
BOMAL Vincent
TILMANT Gregory
BARBELIVIEN Frédéric
VERREY Dominique
HAYNES Florence
THOMAS Herve
THOMAS Christel
PERRAIS Stephnae
LACROIX Florence
GILLARD Philippe
HAYNES Pierre Antoine
THAKER Jagrut
BULTEAU Gael

Club
JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

CARQUEFOU AC
TEAM RAIDLIGHT 44

MACC LUSIGNAN

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

CARQUEFOU AC
CARQUEFOU AC

MACC LUSIGNAN

MACC LUSIGNAN
ES COUERON

CARQUEFOU AC

COURRIR SAINT GREGOIRE

ES COUERON
UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
PGAC
S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE

ES COUERON
ES COUERON
CARQUEFOU AC
CARQUEFOU AC

SNLS 44
SNLS 44
ACP MUZILLAC
ACP MUZILLAC

S/L  RCN THOUARE-MAUVES
MACC LUSIGNAN

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON
ACP MUZILLAC

SNRV SUPER U MUZILLAC
ACP MUZILLAC

TRIATHLON COTE D'AMOUR
SNLS44

SNLS 44

COURIR A CHANTEPIE

CA DU PAYS SAUMUROIS *
JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS
JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

ES COUERON
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Temps

03:19:00
03:20:41
03:21:08
03:21:11
03:21:15
03:21:56
03:21:58
03:22:12
03:22:30
03:22:47
03:22:54
03:23:09
03:23:38
03:23:41
03:24:01
03:24:11
03:24:14
03:24:25
03:24:44
03:24:50
03:25:15
03:25:39
03:26:13
03:26:52
03:27:02
03:27:12
03:27:19
03:27:21
03:27:38
03:28:33
03:28:43
03:29:02
03:29:24
03:30:33
03:30:53
03:30:54
03:31:25
03:31:26
03:31:33
03:32:19
03:32:20
03:32:54
03:32:55
03:35:03
03:35:07
03:36:25
03:36:45
03:38:04
03:39:11
03:39:25
03:39:49
03:40:11
03:40:42
03:40:43
03:40:44
03:40:59
03:41:05
03:41:06
03:41:33
03:41:37
03:41:37
03:41:38
03:42:00
03:42:01
03:42:05
03:42:21
03:43:08
03:44:10

Moy

10,25
10,17
10,14
10,14
10,14
10,1
10,1
10,09
10,07
10,06
10,05
10,04
10,02
10,02
10
9,99
9,99
9,98
9,96
9,96
9,94
9,92
9,89
9,86
9,85
9,85
9,84
9,84
9,83
9,78
9,77
9,76
9,74
9,69
9,67
9,67
9,65
9,65
9,64
9,61
9,61
9,58
9,58
9,49
9,48
9,43
9,41
9,35
9,31
9,3
9,28
9,27
9,24
9,24
9,24
9,23
9,23
9,23
9,21
9,21
9,21
9,2
9,19
9,19
9,19
9,17
9,14
9,1
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Pl.

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Dos

520
186
590
620
568
546
37
514
525
533
526
632
654

522
523
645
517
511
547
623
30
29

538
628
207
537
539
615
689
556
13
513
550
524
655
527
518
519
507
25
24
636
15
12

603

Nom-prénom

CHARRON Jean-Claude
GAUTIER Frederic
COCHEREL Dominique
GUILLET Patrick
DESMAS Maxime
GASTINEAU Beatrice
HOUSSAIS Laurence
COSSARD Sylvie

FERT Frederic
FORGET Gilles

DA COSTA Paulo
LORAY Ludovic
SARDAIS Stéphane
NYZAM Elodie
COUDRET Laurent
CHAMAILLARD Laurent
BROCHARD Maryvonne
BOUARD Marika
STALTER Eric

SORIN Benoit

HARLIN Anita
BONNET Helene
BASSOMPIERRE-SEWRIN Eric
ARNOUX Jérémie
MOREAU Mickael
PAUL Didier

MENARD Anthony
LAMARTHE Alexandre
ARROUET Damien
ARROUET Igor
CERCLE Vincent
DENAIS Dominique
THOMAS Vincent
TROCHON Peggy
FALIGON Yves
LARDIERE Philippe
LEVEQUE Stephane
LOISON Stéphane
BOUHET Isabelle
BOUHET Philippe
HAMEL Laurent

LECQ MORIN Sophie
MORIN Emmanuel
CLODIC Philippe
KEROUAULT Laurence
LAMBERT Philippe
CARDIN Alain
LIVENAIS Jacques

Club

MACC LUSIGNAN

NATURE XTREM

S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE

AL BOUGUENAIS

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
MACC LUSIGNAN

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE CLUB CASTEL
SNLS44

MACC LUSIGNAN

MACC LUSIGNAN
CARQUEFOU AC

CE PORNICHET COTE D'AMOUR
MACC LUSIGNAN
CARQUEFOU AC
COURIR A STE LUCE
ASSOCIATION FABRICE
JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS
JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS
MACC LUSIGNAN

ES COUERON

COURIR A CHANTEPIE
ACP MUZILLAC

MACC LUSIGNAN

AS CHU NANTES
CARQUEFOU AC

S/L RCN VERTOU

MACC LUSIGNAN
MACC LUSIGNAN

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH

ACP MUZILLAC
ACP MUZILLAC
ACP MUZILLAC
S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
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Temps

03:44:18
03:45:21
03:45:27
03:47:51
03:47:54
03:48:00
03:48:14
03:48:35
03:48:56
03:48:56
03:48:57
03:49:59
03:50:53
03:52:06
03:52:06
03:53:17
03:53:26
03:53:36
03:54:14
03:54:16
03:54:31
03:55:47
03:55:47
03:56:33
03:56:54
03:57:48
03:59:12
04:03:23
04:03:23
04:03:24
04:04:54
04:04:55
04:07:07
04:07:48
04:09:46
04:10:49
04:11:47
04:16:16
04:18:19
04:18:19
04:28:19
04:32:01
04:32:01
04:32:02
04:38:49
04:38:59
04:49:05
04:49:11

Moy

9,09
9,05
9,05
8,95
8,95
8,95
8,94
8,92
8,91
8,91
8,91
8,87
8,84
8,79
8,79
8,74
8,74
8,73
8,71
8,71
8,7

8,65
8,65
8,62
8,61
8,58
8,53
8,38
8,38
8,38
8,33
8,33
8,26
8,23
8,17
8,13
8,1

7,96
7.9

7.9

7,6

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,32
7,31
7,06
7,05
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